MF-7223D-U10-B56
Semi-dry-head, Small-cylinder-bed, Top and Bottom Coverstitch Machine
Small-cylinder-bed,
Top and Bottom
Coverstitch Machine
The sewing machine is applicable to the sewing of sleeve cuffs,
necklines and children's wear.
A world-first

3-needle, top and
bottom coverstitch
Stitch type Code
23
3.2mm*
4.0mm*
4.8mm*
5.6mm
6.4mm
Needle gauge Code
32
40
48
56
64
Universal type
Coverring
Application Code
U10
K10
Electromagnetic type
top and bottom thread
trimming device
Pneumatic type top
and bottom thread
trimming device
Thread trimming device Code
42
45
Control box
Operation panel
S C 9 2 1 A
C P 1 8 B
*Needle gauges of "3.2 mm," "4.0 mm" and
 "4.8 mm" are available by the use of the
 appropriate gauge. In the case of the
 aforementioned needle gauges, a 2-needle
 machine head is used.
*For the timing-belt drive type machine, it is necessary to purchase the control
 box SC-921A and the operation panel CP-18B.
 The functions of the operation panel CP-18B are Max. sewing speed control,
 the production support function (performed by foot pedal),
 the changes of parameters and ON/OFF of the auto-lifter(option).
3.2mm*
4.0mm*
4.8mm*
5.6mm
6.4mm
Needle gauge Code
32
40
48
56
64
without automatic
thread trimmer
with automatic
thread trimmer
Please note when placing orders, that the model name should be written as follows:
•To order, please contact your nearest JUKI distributor.
*Needle gauges of "3.2 mm,"
 "4.0 mm" and "4.8 mm" are
 available by the use of the
 appropriate gauge.
 In the case of the
 aforementioned needle gauges,
 a 2-needle machine head is used.
AUGUST, 2011 Printed in Japan(C)
SEWING MACHINERY BUSINESS UNIT
2-11-1, TSURUMAKI, TAMA-SHI,
TOKYO 206-8551, JAPAN
PHONE : (81) 42-357-2254
FAX : (81) 42-357-2274